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Kredsmestre 2012  

rene kegler 
 

Herrer 
 

Morten Olesen, ST, 1295 kegler 

 

 

Damer 
 

Alice Parkner, ST, 1209 kegler 

 

 

Drenge 
 

Daniel Klemmensen, ST, 605 kegler 

 

 

Piger 

 
Camilla Rasmussen, BK Viborg, 594 kegler 

 

 

 

Puslinge drenge 
 

Andreas J. Kjærsgaard, ST, 396 kegler 

 

 

 

Puslinge piger 
 

Freja L. Juelsgaard, BK Viborg, 221 kegler 



Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt

1 Pan Otkjær ST 203 262 198 200 169 211 1243 174 1417

2 Jan Parkner ST 188 213 210 211 200 191 1213 168 1381

3 Kris Tørring BK Viborg 189 180 200 199 163 167 1098 246 1344

4 Michael Freksen ST 234 166 195 175 172 254 1196 144 1340

5 Jesper Olesen BK Viborg 188 200 223 190 150 200 1151 168 1319

6 Ernst Vestergaard BK Viborg 167 170 199 128 172 180 1016 300 1316

7 Michael Nygaard BK Viborg 169 176 211 166 205 214 1141 168 1309

8 Morten Olesen ST 223 255 203 256 170 188 1295 12 1307

9 John Emil Persson ST 190 183 165 212 187 171 1108 198 1306

10 Morten Fallesen ST 160 176 159 136 175 161 967 336 1303

11 Martin Klitte ST 189 211 225 238 200 192 1255 42 1297

12 Rene Sejling ST 225 199 212 186 191 202 1215 72 1287

13 Torben Hansen ST 290 166 188 183 175 214 1216 48 1264

14 Casper Vognsen BK Viborg 162 187 192 153 202 181 1077 186 1263

15 Hans Græsvig ST 146 140 185 192 200 166 1029 234 1263

16 Tony Gladney ST 160 223 166 189 199 202 1139 120 1259

17 Steffen Kristensen BK Viborg 191 180 148 171 150 152 992 252 1244

18 Marinus Wissels Jum Jum 76 138 137 139 174 145 174 907 336 1243

19 Poul Petersen Jum Jum 76 169 157 132 127 151 168 904 336 1240

20 Bjarne Fisker BK Viborg 170 215 204 148 182 162 1081 156 1237

21 Steen Hansen BK Viborg 162 223 151 148 182 158 1024 198 1222

22 Tom Hedegaard ST 227 219 200 141 170 146 1103 114 1217

23 Svend Aage Grøn ST 128 147 158 182 182 174 971 240 1211

24 Harry Wirth ST 177 163 159 151 185 127 962 222 1184

25 Jan Hedegaard Jum Jum 76 159 143 167 189 163 165 986 192 1178

26 Allan Jacobsen ST 169 161 167 190 156 203 1046 120 1166

27 Arne Stick Jum Jum 76 150 176 117 167 139 170 919 228 1147

28 Ole G. Jensen ST 171 175 131 129 157 144 907 234 1141

29 Thomas H. Nielsen BK Viborg 187 176 178 159 205 127 1032 96 1128

30 Flemming Kabel ST 150 151 128 190 180 142 941 180 1121

Kredsmesterskab 2012

Herrer



Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt

1 Berit Andersen BK Viborg 186 199 216 160 191 150 1102 264 1366

2 Maja Nedergaard BK Viborg 221 166 181 118 182 156 1024 318 1342

3 Alice B. Parkner ST 225 213 145 262 187 177 1209 114 1323

4 Ellis Pedersen Jum Jum 76 166 172 161 174 168 179 1020 294 1314

5 Karina Lynge Andersen BK Viborg 205 177 161 189 178 168 1078 228 1306

6 Pernille Kristensen ST 196 215 194 228 200 146 1179 120 1299

7 Lilli Wirth ST 159 123 163 159 202 177 983 312 1295

8 Aase Vestergaard BK Viborg 180 159 153 154 175 137 958 336 1294

9 Inge Filbert Jum Jum 76 177 163 145 207 168 146 1006 270 1276

10 Elsebeth Mejrsk ST 167 175 174 147 161 136 960 312 1272

11 Emmy Petersen Jum Jum 76 138 195 136 159 178 148 954 306 1260

12 Bente Schmidt ST 185 125 155 153 167 161 946 312 1258

13 Tinie Wissels Jum Jum 76 120 152 123 114 243 119 871 336 1207

14 Simone Larsen ST 174 151 160 120 165 125 895 306 1201

15 Aase Larsen Jum Jum 76 135 146 111 157 149 173 871 318 1189

16 Jeanette Pedersen BK Viborg 107 112 107 111 120 114 671 336 1007

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt

1 Camilla L. Rasmussen BK Viborg 147 152 140 155 594 168 762

2 Daniel Klemmensen ST 118 149 164 174 605 44 649

3 Tobias Jensen ST 131 146 142 144 563 60 623

4 Jakob Busk ST 108 114 147 122 491 100 591

5 Andreas J. Kjærsgaard ST 114 84 99 99 396 168 564

6 Freja L. Juelsgaard BK Viborg 64 42 38 77 221 168 389

Ungdom

Damer



Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt Samlet

Berit Andersen BK Viborg 186 199 216 160 191 150 1102 264 1366

Maja Nedergaard BK Viborg 221 166 181 118 182 156 1024 318 1342

Bente Schmidt ST 185 125 155 153 167 161 946 312 1258

Elsebeth Mejrsk ST 167 175 174 147 161 136 960 312 1272

Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Rene Hcp I alt Samlet

Pan Otkjær ST 203 262 198 200 169 211 1243 174 1417

Michael Freksen ST 234 166 195 175 172 254 1196 144 1340

Harry Wirth ST 177 163 159 151 185 127 962 222 1184

John Emil Persson ST 190 183 165 212 187 171 1108 198 1306

Tom Hedegaard ST 227 219 200 141 170 146 1103 114 1217

Torben Hansen ST 290 166 188 183 175 214 1216 48 1264

Steffen Kristensen BK Viborg 191 180 148 171 150 152 992 252 1244

Bjarne Fisker BK Viborg 170 215 204 148 182 162 1081 156 1237

Thomas H. Nielsen BK Viborg 187 176 178 159 205 127 1032 96 1128

Jesper Olesen BK Viborg 188 200 223 190 150 200 1151 168 1319

Tony Gladney ST 160 223 166 189 199 202 1139 120 1259

Allan Jacobsen ST 169 161 167 190 156 203 1046 120 1166

Ole G. Jensen ST 171 175 131 129 157 144 907 234 1141

Hans Græsvig ST 146 140 185 192 200 166 1029 234 1263

Svend Aage Grøn ST 128 147 158 182 182 174 971 240 1211

Flemming Kabel ST 150 151 128 190 180 142 941 180 1121

7 2404

8 2332

5 2447

6 2425

3 2481

4 2481

1 2757

2 2490

1

2

Herrer par

Damer par

2530

Kredsmesterskab 2012

2708


